Moandumkaumnm

BMW 3 kyne (E36) 318 is

BMW 5 (E39) 540 i

BMW 5 (E39) 535 i

BMW 5 (E39) M5

BMW 5 (E39) 535 i

BMW 5 (E39) 520 d

BMW 5 (E39) 525 d

BMW 5 (E39) 520 i

BMW 5 (E39) 530 d

BMW 5 (E39) 525 i

BMW 5 (E39) 530 i

BMW 5 Touring (E39) 540 i

BMW 5 Touring (E39) 520 d

BMW 5 Touring (E39) 525 d

BMW 5 Touring (E39) 530 d

BMW 5 Touring (E39) 520 i

BMW 5 Touring (E39) 525 i

BMW 5 Touring (E39) 530 i

lon

09.1995 - 04.1999

04.1996 - 06.2003

04.1996 - 03.1999

10.1998 - 06.2003

04.1999 - 06.2003

02.2000 - 06.2003

02.2000 - 06.2003

09.2000 - 06.2003

09.2000 - 06.2003

09.2000 - 06.2003

09.2000 - 06.2003

01.1997 - 05.2004

02.2000 - 09.2003

02.2000 - 05.2004

09.2000 - 05.2004

09.2000 - 05.2004

09.2000 - 05.2004

09.2000 - 05.2004

[euratenb

318 is 6eH3uH

540 i 6eH3uH

535 i 6eH3uH

M5 ©6eH3unH

535 i 6eH3uH

520 d Ounzenb

525 d Ounsenb

520 i 6eH3uH

530 d Ounsenb

525 i 6eH3uH

530 i 6eH3uH

540 i 6eH3uH

520 d Ounzenb

525 d Ounsenb

530 d Ounsenb

520 i 6eH3uH

525 i 6eH3uH

530 i 6eH3uH

Nn.C.
(kB)

140
(103)

286
(210)

235
(173)

400
(294)

245
(180)

136
(100)

163
(120)

170
(125)

193
(142)

192
(141)

231
(170)

286
(210)

136
(100)

163
(120)

193
(142)

170
(125)

192
(141)

231
(170)

Bua
cbopkun

Kyne

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan



